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Why Do People Fear of Aging? "k

Social Identity
Theory

(Excluding from
in- ]
group members)

Terror ,
Management Social Clock
Theory o / Theory
(Warning of ] 2 N ? (Failing to
diminished d ™ . achieve expected
beauty and , / \ ' life events)
health) ' ' '
- Fear of Aging B
Stereotype : Double
Embodiment / Standard of
Theory 1 | Aging Theory
(Internalizing ! (Struggling to
ageist \ meet social

stereotypes) ’ . expectations)

Fear of aging Model , Developed by Momtaz YA
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Technique and
model factors

Expectancy and

placebo effects _ _
Client variables and

extratherapeutic events

The therapeutic relationship

From work by Michael Lambert 1986
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Psychotherapy Effectiveness % Acceptability %

Life review therapy
Combined psychotherapy

Cognitive therapy
Cognitive behavior therapy

Mindfulness

Behavioral activation
therapy

75.8
67.6

44.4
70.3

64.9
61.1

78.4
58.3

58.7
51.6

55.3
9.3
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The CCMSC Model on

Developed by
Knight, 1996 Contextual
A framework for
thinking about :
adaptation of any m COhOI‘t-b ased assessment
therapy system to with older
work with older E : Al :
adults goo > 12
more
; Maturity specialized
U than are
P psychological
interventions
Spec1f1c Challenge

* when interviewing with older adults some factors should be considered
* when working with older adults some adaptations are needed
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